Grafton: 22 August 2023

R1
18:43 | Maiden 350m
18:43 22 Aug
NAME

Awesome Believer

Black D

Frank And Beans
Red Bdl D

Zipping Heal

News Hour
Black B

Distance Rule
Blue D

Sweet's Mistake
Black B

Burringbar Blue
Blue D

Artillery Blitz
D

Fawn

R3 Ladbrokes Hub Maiden
19:28 | Maiden 350m
19:28 22 Aug
NAME

Bokarm Sassy
Black B

Backpacking
Black D

Born Blue Cloud
Lt Fawn B

Both Ours
Black D

imary Stellar
A

Blue B

Rusty Rebel
Red Fwn D

Rosie Lee
Fawn B

Blue Marina
Wh & Blk D

R5 Ken Casson Motors
20:08 | 5th Grade 350m
20:08 22 Aug
NAME

Magic Spry (SCR)

Typhoon Dot
Wi Bles

Mundy Valle
Black Dy y

Hero For Her
Blk & Wh D
Vacant Box

Jamie Tartt
Black D

Pleasure Cruise
Blue D

Tonight
Wh & Blk D

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Maiden

TRAINER

Paul Fraser

Kurt Dodson
Leeanne Goodwin
Shane Waterhouse
Terry Duncan
Jacob Northfield
Robert Andrews

Evelyn Harris

TRAINER

Glen Northfield
Shane Waterhouse
Deborah Lowe
Robert Arnold
Malcolm Ross
Stephen Attwater
Neil Falls

Kurt Dodson

TRAINER

John Antonelli

Karl Miller

Desmond Winters

Malcolm Ross

Terry Duncan

Nathan Goodwin

Nathan Goodwin

Kennel closes 17:58

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

3233

3622

76

4542

6657

37

375

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

BEST T/D

20.78

21.96

NBT

21.02

20.78

21.17

NBT

20.85

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

6766

74

7544

2538

254

N/A

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

20.31

20.81

20.60

20.64

20.29

20.89

NBT

21.34

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

2637

6654

3258

7457

6233

3755

5425

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

20.05

20.55

20.28

20.18

20.25

20.75

20.15

19:05

Maiden 350m

1

oo - | o A ~ [

19:05 22 Aug

NAME
All Jo
Blac| By

All Thunder
Black D

Orson |
Wh & Blk gy

Aerocr)lane Rosie
Red Bdl B

Double Parked
Black D

Cuban Breeze
Black D

Flash Idol
Black D

Dark Energon
Black B

R4
19:48

Grade Series

5th Grade 350m
19:48 22 Aug
NAME

Book Book

Brindle B

Dustin Diesel
Black D

Lucky Colour
Blue BdI B

Lexi Boost
Brindle B

Bokarm Lucky
Black D

Demon Kingsbrae
Black D

Laurie's Jess
Fawn B

Black Zambora
Black B

Seductive Zara (SCR)

Social Strategy (SCR)

5th Grade 350m

IH

oo~ o Il ~ I

20:32 22 Aug

NAME

La Folie
Black B

Nangar Prue (SCR)

Master Class
Black D

Bokarm Bull
Black D

Vacant Box
Spritely Olive
BgckB y

Outbreak Bindi
Black B

Mr. Shift
Black D y

Ladbrokes Racing Club

TDOGS

.com.gau

Phil Mclennan Earthmoving Maiden

TRAINER

Stephen Keep
Glen Northfield
Evelyn Harris
Terry Duncan
Fiona Geary
Shane Waterhouse
Phillip Bailey

Warren Kempshall

Westlawn Finance 5th Grade Final 5th

TRAINER

Steven Lockhart
Tyson Barton
Stephen Keep
Sonia Kempshall
Bob Merillo
Robert Andrews
Evelyn Harris
Nathan Goodwin

Tyson Barton

Fiona Geary

TRAINER

Benjamin Ellis
Robert Arnold
Sonia Kempshall

Bob Merillo

Evelyn Harris
Benjamin Ellis

Steven Lockhart

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

85

6584

5368

4654

54

742

5324

6

PRIZE MONEY
$3,410

BEST T/D

20.85

20.66

20.59

20.50

20.79

20.71

20.62

21.07

$2,200 - $660 - $450 - $100
$2.2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

1181

7522

8152

2121

5331

3461

1442

7824

5334

8334

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

20.20

20.07

20.30

19.85

20.18

19.86

19.89

20.19

20.23

20.40

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7425

5424

5521

4656

6656

2375

4464

BEST T/D

20.22

20.07

20.30

20.03

20.28

20.45

20.11
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Grafton: 22 August 2023

Ladbrokes Odds Surge
R7
20:48 | 5th Grade 350m
20:48 22 Aug
NAME

. Can't Extend

1 Fwn & Wht D

—

=7-= Pivotal Moment (SCR)

Elarbee Mendes (SCR)

3
n gt;cl;n[;ng Sand
5

Robell Ted
Black D

Grace's Secret

Black B

Armidale Road
7 Black B

Kilara Mel

Black B

5th Grade 350m
21:28 22 Aug

NAME
Little In Love
Brindle B

Kilara Boy
Black D

Symi Ventura
Black D

3
n Cash Ability
Black D
5

Zihuatanejo
Fawn B

Bokarm Luna
Black B
Ker

7 Black
Kiss Biscuit
Black B

TRAINER

Karl Miller

Fiona Geary

Steven Lockhart
Chantelle Mortensen
Benjamin Ellis
Leone North

Leone North

Jacob Northfield

RO Ladbrokes Communities Pathways

TRAINER

Craig Carragher
Jacob Northfield
Katherine Mackay
John Antonelli
Steven Lockhart
Glen Northfield
Glen Northfield

Deborah Lowe

Kennel closes 17:58

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1512 19.92
6644 20.63
5566 20.84
2255 20.24
7314 20.09
8867 20.62
7316 20.33
7276  20.41
PRIZE MONEY

$2,410
$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7857  20.40
7457  20.15
7788  20.35
5675 19.82
5776 20.62
7884  20.45
7766 20.65
5657 20.40

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

5th Grade 350m

21:08 22 Aug

NAME

Chief Beach
Wh & Bdl D

Good Pub Feed
Blue D

Ava Dee
Brindle B

Southern Nights
Red Bdl B

Predacious
Black B

It's A Promise
Brindle B

Tori's Cash
Black B

Modern Madonna
Blue B

R10

NG1-4 350m

21:48 22 Aug

NAME

Lee's Tiger
Brindle D

Jumbo Ozaki
Black D

Vacant Box

Kingsbrae Boo
Black D

Laurie's Delight
Dark Bdl B

Vacant Box
Flying Zinger
bt

Boston Budgies
Black D

~\\

TDOGS

Fair Dinkum Builds @ Cv Sheds

TRAINER

Steven Lockhart
Leeanne Goodwin
Albert Zarb
Malcolm Ross
Fiona Geary
Leeanne Goodwin
Peter Marsh

Fiona Geary

Advanced Electrical & Data (aed)

TRAINER

Evelyn Harris

Sonia Kempshall

Karl Miller

Evelyn Harris

Sonia Kempshall

Abrial Taylor

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
4186  20.61
3652 NBT
7573 NBT
132 NBT
4318  20.35
5474 21.02
7217  20.54
7353  20.37
PRIZE MONEY

$2,730
$1,700 - $530 - $400 - $100
$1.7K - $530 - $400 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2678 20.08
6635 19.97
8132 19.94
1726 19.98
3344  20.06
6773 20.14
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